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Report #1 — 2/18/13
By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 11,444	 34,334	 3
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,342	 25,026	 3
	 3.	 Arkansas	 7,923	 23,769	 3
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,877	 15,755	 2
	 5.	 Mississippi State	 6,561	 19,685	 3
	 6.	 Texas	 5,694	 17,083	 3
	 7.	 Texas A&M	 5,131	 15,393	 3
	 8.	 Florida State	 4,922	 14,766	 3
	 9.	 Clemson	 4,895	 14,686	 3
	10.	 Florida	 4,414	 13,242	 3
11.		 Hawaii	 4,408	 13,226	 3
	12.	 Rice	 4,079	 12,237	 3
13.	 Arizona	 3,598	 10,794	 3
14.	 Southern Miss	 3,490	 10,470	 3
15.	 Alabama	 3,124	 9,374	 3
16.	 Georgia Southern	 3,075	 9,225	 3
17.	 East Carolina	 2,997	 5,994	 2
18.	 Auburn	 2,897	 8,693	 3
19.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,854	 8,563	 3
20.	 Texas Tech	 2,605	 10,422	 4
21.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,475	 7,426	 3
22.	 Wichita State	 2,407	 7,222	 3
	23.	 NC State	 2,396	 2,396	 1
24.	 Vanderbilt	 2,267	 6,802	 3
25.	 Arizona State	 2,091	 6,275	 3
26.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,058	 6,176	 3
27.	 Texas State	 1,715	 5,146	 3
28.	 Fresno State	 1,673	 5,019	 3
29.	 UCF	 1,534	 4,602	 3
30.	 North Carolina	 1,512	 3,024	 2
31.	 South Alabama	 1,490	 4,468	 3
32.	 Georgia Tech	 1,475	 4,426	 3
33.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,447	 5,788	 4

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 11,444	 34,334	 3
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,342	 25,026	 3
	 3.	 Arkansas	 7,923	 23,769	 3
	 4.	 Mississippi State	 6,561	 19,685	 3
	 5.	 Texas	 5,694	 17,083	 3
	 6.	 South Carolina	 7,877	 15,755	 2
	 7.	 Texas A&M	 5,131	 15,393	 3
	 8.	 Florida State	 4,922	 14,766	 3
	 9.	 Clemson	 4,895	 14,686	 3
	10.	 Florida	 4,414	 13,242	 3
11.		 Hawaii	 4,408	 13,226	 3
	12.	 Rice	 4,079	 12,237	 3
13.	 Arizona	 3,598	 10,794	 3
14.	 Southern Miss	 3,490	 10,470	 3
15.	 Texas Tech	 2,605	 10,422	 4
16.	 Alabama	 3,124	 9,374	 3
17.	 Georgia Southern	 3,075	 9,225	 3
18.	 Auburn	 2,897	 8,693	 3
19.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,854	 8,563	 3
20.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,475	 7,426	 3
21.	 Wichita State	 2,407	 7,222	 3
22.	 Vanderbilt	 2,267	 6,802	 3
23.	 Arizona State	 2,091	 6,275	 3
24.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 2,058	 6,176	 3
25.	 East Carolina	 2,997	 5,994	 2
26.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,447	 5,788	 4
27.	 Texas State	 1,715	 5,146	 3
28.	 Fresno State	 1,673	 5,019	 3
29.	 UCF	 1,534	 4,602	 3
30.	 South Alabama	 1,490	 4,468	 3
31.	 Georgia Tech	 1,475	 4,426	 3
32.	 North Carolina	 1,512	 3,024	 2
	33.	 NC State	 2,396	 2,396	 1


